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Jekabpils atklatas ziemas sacens. v-ka ,,Daugava 2011""

Jekabpils
09.01.2011.

Puzane Inese
Laurene Violetta

Vitola leva
Nedviga Olga
Orlovska Laura
Latieva-Cudare Gunta
Poriete Liva
Zirntte Zaiga
Culade Alise
Senkane Kitija
Andersone lize
Some Mara
Smirnova llvija
Ergle Liga

. Vasilevska Anastasija
. Smane Anita

. Rizga Arita

. Leonovi¢a Sabine

Linkevi¢a Valérija
Sale Gunita

Vitola leva
Krasovska Jekaterina
Simonenko Viktorija
Gedrovi¢a Olga

Ergle Liga

. Kalnina Mara

Linkevi¢a Valérija
Melnika Alona
Osovija Jelizaveta
Vilkaste Kristine
GroSeva Santa
Mironovi¢a Kornélija
Pilka Laura

Orlovska Laura
Zirntte Zaiga
Pastare Sintija
Bitela llona
Puzuka Liva
Purvinska Ksenija

05.12.93.
15.06.95.

04.04.91.
01.11.90.
22.08.90.

1995.
1994.
1993.
1994.
1995.
1991.

28.07.93.
25.10.95.

1994,
1996.

08.04.96.

1996.

27.11.96.

19.04.94.

1991.
04.04.91

23.07.93.
02.04.94.
16.04.95.

1994.

12.02.96.

19.04.94.

1991.

04.10.93.
21.10.92.
14.11.92.
11.11.92.

1995.

22.08.90.

1993.

09.08.92.
29.01.94.
17.04.94.
06.10.94.

60 m/b

Daugavpils nov.
llGkstes nov.

60 m

Jékabpils
Daugavpils BJSS
Daugavpils nov.
Rézeknes BJSS
Aizkraukles nov.SS
Aizkraukles nov.SS
Aizkraukles nov.SS
Rézeknes BJSS
Vecbebri
Daugavpils nov.
Kraslavas SS
Aizkraukles nov.SS
Rézeknes BJSS
llGkstes nov.
Aizkraukles nov.SS
Kraslavas SS

600 m

Daugavpils BJSS
Aizkraukles nov.SS
Jékabpils
Daugavpils BJSS
Jelgavas BJSS
Jelgavas BJSS
Aizkraukles nov.SS
Jékabpils

2000 m

Daugavpils BJSS
Jékabpils
Jelgavas BJSS
Aizkraukles SS
Balvu SS
Daugavpils BJSS
Rézeknes BJSS

TallekSana

Daugavpils nov.
Aizkraukles nov.SS
Balvu SS

Jelgavas BJSS
Cesvaines vsk.
Daugavpils BJSS

8,25
8,09
8,26
7,94
8,45
8,48
8,50
8,68
8,83
8,84
9,54
9,93
8,26
8,67
9,17
9,18

10,54 S.Petrakova
13,30 D.Hadakovs

7,98 E.Krims
8,03 G.Kozireva
8,20 E.Krims
diskv. P.Stripkans
M.Holsts
I.Vitola
M.Holsts
I.Cipruss

M.Vecumnieks

S.Petrakovs
I.Umbrasko
|.Vitola
P.Stripkans
D.Hadakovs
A.Jegorova
I.Umbrasko

01:42,00 R.Zigmunds
01:42,44 1.Vitola
01:51,56 E.Krims
01:52,71 R.Zigmunds
01:55,81 M.Ukstina
02:04,86 M.Ukstina
02:23,81 l.Vitola
01:57,83 A.Noris

07:20,46 R.Zigmunds
07:24,17 A.Noris
07:25,74 M.Ukstina
07:51,46 V.Nuhtilins
07:57,88 V.Belikovs
08:01,01 R.Zigmunds
08:07,50 I.Cipruss

5,42 E.Krims
5,13 Il.Vitola

4,90 S.Keisele
4,82 M.Ukstina
4,56 Z.Gulbis
4,42  J.Petrovskis



7 Kocane Arta 20.08.92. Balvu SS 4,38 |.KairiSs, S.Keisele
8 Smirnova llvija 25.10.95. Kraslavas SS 4,00 l.Umbrasko
9 Leonovi¢a Sabine 27.11.96. Kraslavas SS 3,89 [.Umbrasko
1 Orlovska Laura 22.08.90. Daugavpils nov. 5,40 X X 5,41 5,42 5,39
2 Zirnite Zaiga 1993. Aizkraukles nov.SS 3,48 5,05 5,13 5,08 X X
3 Pastare Sintija 09.08.92. Balvu SS 487 474 477 4,58 490 4,69
4 Bitela llona 29.01.94. Jelgavas BJSS 464 4,65 4,73 X 482 3,62
5 Puzuka Liva 17.04.94. Cesvaines vsk. 419 391 456 4,35 450 4,29
6 Purvinska Ksenija 06.10.94. Daugavpils BJSS X X 4,20 4,42 4,32 X
7 Kocane Arta 20.08.92. Balvu SS 4,08 4,06 4,32 4,26 X 4,38
8 Smirnova llvija 25.10.95. Kraslavas SS 3,85 3,83 387 3,88 4,00 3,86
9 Leonovi¢a Sabine 27.11.96. Kraslavas SS 3,89 285 3,24
Augstléksana
1 Onuzane Madara 06.07.89. Aizkraukle 1,65 L.Haritonovs
2 llze Andersone 1991. Vecbebri 1,50 M.Vecumnieks
3 Jansone-levina Daila 1992. Vecbebri 1,45 M.Vecumnieks
4 Vidéja Melita 14.05.93. Jekabpils 1,45 A.Noris, M.Osvalds
5 Orlovska Laura 22.08.90. Daugavpils nov. 1,50 E.Krlms
6 Rizga Arita 1996. Aizkraukles nov.SS 1,45 A.Jegorova
Sakuma| 35 | 40 1,45 1,50 | 1,55 | 1,65 | 1,70
auostum
1 [Onuzane Madara 06.07.89.|Aizkraukle 1,55 0 X0 XXXX
2 |llze Andersone 1991.|Vecbebri 1,35 0 0 0 X0 X-
3 |Jansone-levina Daila 1992.|Vecbebri 1,35] o 0 0 XXX
4 |Vidéja Melita 14.05.93.[Jekabpils 1,35 0 0 X0 XXX
5 |Orlovska Laura 22.08.90.|Daugavpils nov. 1,35 [ 0 0 0 XXX
6 |Rizga Arita 1996.|Aizkraukles nov.SS 1,35 o X0 X0 XXX
Lodes griusana
1 Steinerte Dace 23.01.87. Jelgavas BJSS 11,91  M.Ukstina
2 Jansone-levina Daila 1992. Vecbebri 10,96 M.Vecumnieks
3 Hotulova Jelena 13.03.93. Jelgavas BJSS 10,20 M.Ukstina
4 Pauzole Rita 08.06.93. Jekabpils 10,14 A Noris
5 Pastare Sanita 08.08.94. Balvu SS 10,00 S.Keisele
6 Kocane Arta 20.08.92. Balvu SS 9,93 |.KairiSs, S.Keisele
7 Pastare Sintija 09.08.92. Balvu SS 9,26 S.Keisele
8 Videja Melita 14.05.93. Jékabpils 8,96  A.Noris, M.Osvalds
9 Melne Inese 20.01.90. Daugavpils nov. 8,92 S.Petrakovs
10 Golubeva Elva 13.06.92. Jelgavas BJSS 8,76  S.Lorence
11 Diza Linda 07.07.93. Jelgavas BJSS 7,86 S.Lorence
12 Plaude Eva 1993. Jéekabpils 7,02 A.Noris
a.k. Orlovska Laura 22.08.90. Daugavpils nov. 9,09 E.Krims
1 Steinerte Dace 23.01.87. Jelgavas BJSS 11,45 11,34 11,87 11,78 11,72 11,91
2 Jansone-levina Daila 1992. Vecbebri 10,69 10,96 x X 10,48 10,50
3 Hotulova Jelena 13.03.93. Jelgavas BJSS 9,64 9,98 10,20 9,74 9,96 10,09
4  Pauzole Rita 08.06.93. Jekabpils 9,97 9,74 9,78 9,82 10,14 X
5 Pastare Sanita 08.08.94. Balvu SS 9,72 9,75 X 10,00 9,36 9,79
6 Kocane Arta 20.08.92. Balvu SS 9,22 941 9,22 9,08 9,17 9,93
7 Pastare Sintija 09.08.92. Balvu SS 9,26 8,89 8,36 8,50 8,57 8,94
8 Videja Melita 14.05.93. Jékabpils 8,02 856 895 8,18 8,96 8,83
9 Melne Inese 20.01.90. Daugavpils nov. 8,47 8,92 8,67
10 Golubeva Elva 13.06.92. Jelgavas BJSS 7,78 8,76 X
11 Diza Linda 07.07.93. Jelgavas BJSS X 7,16 7,86
12 Plaude Eva 1993. Jekabpils 6,48 7,02 6,95
13 Orlovska Laura 22.08.90. Daugavpils nov. 9,09 8,61 8,97



